Features and Benefits
•  Works in multiple applications.  Top side or return side belts. Heavy duty or medium duty
operations. Wet or dry conditions. Belts mistracking to one side or both sides. Whatever the
issue, PT Max has the answer.
•  Custom-built.  Each conveyor is different, so the PT Max is specifically built to meet your
requirements.
•  Long service life.  Uses standard, on-site rollers so inventory can be used for replacement.

and V-Return
Heavy-duty, higher tension belts up to 525
n/mm max. (generally up to 25mm (1") thick)
HD PT Max™ Return Side
and V-Return
Heavy-duty belts up to 1050 n/mm max
tension. Belt width 1350 – 2100mm (54" – 84")
PT Max Belt Trainers are made to order. Lead time:
15 working days (after data sheets are approved)
Ordering Information
PT Max™ Top Side
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 PTM24T 75583
750 30 PTM30T 74885
900 36 PTM36T 74886
1050 42 PTM42T 74887
1200 48 PTM48T 74888
1350 54 PTM54T 74889
1500 60 PTM60T 74890
Heavy-Duty PT Max Top Side
1350 54 PTMHD54T 74891
1500 60 PTMHD60T 74892
1800 72 PTMHD72T 74893
2100 84 PTMHD84T 74894
Super-Duty PT Max Top Side
1800 72 PTMSD72T 74895
2100 84 PTMSD84T 74896
2400 96 PTMSD96T 74897
3000 120 PTMSD120T 74898
Ordering Information
PT Max Return Side
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 PTM24R 75584
750 30 PTM30R 74899
900 36 PTM36R 74900
1050 42 PTM42R 74901
1200 48 PTM48R 74902
1350 54 PTM54R 74903
1500 60 PTM60R 74904
Heavy-Duty PT Max Return Side
1350 54 PTMHD54R 74905
1500 60 PTMHD60R 74906
1800 72 PTMHD72R 74907
2100 84 PTMHD84R 74908
Super-Duty PT Max Return Side
1800 72 PTMSD72R 74909
2100 84 PTMSD84R 74910
2400 96 PTMSD96R 74911
3000 120 PTMSD120R 74912
Ordering Information
PT Max V-Return
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
600 24 PTM24VR 79669
750 30 PTM30VR 79670
900 36 PTM36VR 79671
1050 42 PTM42VR 79672
1200 48 PTM48VR 79673
1350 54 PTM54VR 79674
1500 60 PTM60VR 79675
Heavy-Duty PT Max Return Side
1350 54 PTMHD54VR 79665
1500 60 PTMHD60VR 79666
1800 72 PTMHD72VR 79667
2100 84 PTMHD84VR 79668
Super-Duty PT Max Return Side
1800 72 PTMSD72VR 90051
2100 84 PTMSD84VR 90052
2400 96 PTMSD96VR 90053
3000 120 PTMSD120VR 90054
Specifications and Guidelines
Flexco Europe GmbH • Maybachstrasse 9 • 72348 Rosenfeld • Germany
Tel: +49-7428-9406-0 • Fax: +49-7428-9406-260 • E-mail: europe@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.